RSM

Case study: Keolis North America

Next stop: Increased employee engagement with UKG Pro

RSM support enables Keolis North America to achieve human capital management vision

Keolis North America meets the unique public transit needs of communities across the U.S. and Canada. getting millions of people where they need to be. But while the company is focused on safety, reliability and efficiency for their passengers, they also understood the importance of focusing on their people and increasing employee engagement.

Keolis North America turned their attention to implementing a comprehensive UKG Pro human capital management (HCM) system and worked with the RSM US LLP (previously Wise Consulting) UKG implementation team for critical assistance along the way.

"We had a vision and what we were looking for was [an HCM system] to deliver that vision," says Carolyn Clougherty, human resources (HR) transformation operational leader at Keolis North America. "A primary driver of choosing UKG Pro was the self-service/ payroll portal enabling us to meet goals of higher employee engagement. We wanted [an advisor] with the ability to tell us the best way to do this using the tools we have, and also from a business process perspective. We wanted to use the best-practice approach in workflows, not just in tools.'



lt's been a very positive experience. Our whole RSM team really delivered for us. It was amazing that we met all deadlines, and any issues with data integrity were resolved quickly. It was a team effort with multiple consultants ... they taught us different ways to utilize and optimize the UKG Pro system. I would absolutely refer other companies to RSM.

Carolyn Clougherty, HR transformation operational leader, Keolis North America





Timing proved to be critical, as Keolis North America engaged RSM in the onboarding process, working alongside the larger internal team. "As our new employees came onboard, RSM was manning the help desk for calls that were coming through with benefits or HR questions," said Clougherty.

Knowledge transfer was a priority for the Keolis North America team and Clougherty gives credit to their lead RSM consultant for consistently delivering on that point. "Nikki [Burns] is an absolute rock star; she is amazing. We literally would be lost without her."

Following the successful implementation, Keolis North America has focused on further optimization of their UKG Pro software. To that end, the company has engaged RSM to perform a system utilization review, conduct business intelligence reporting, manage their transition to a new benefits processing provider, and more.

Note: On May 1, 2023, RSM US LLP acquired the equity of Wise Consulting Associates Inc., and Wise Consulting completed its transition to RSM on Dec. 4, 2023, retiring the Wise Consulting brand and aligning with RSM's brand, operations and systems.



+1800 274 3978

rsmus.com

This document contains general information, may be based on authorities that are subject to change, and is not a substitute for professional advice or services. This document does not constitute assurance, tax, consulting, business, financial, investment, legal or other professional advice, and you should consult a qualified professional advisor before taking any action based on the information herein. RSM US LLP, its affiliates and related entities are not responsible for any loss resulting from or relating to reliance on this document by any person. Internal Revenue Service rules require us to inform you that this communication may be deemed a solicitation to provide tax services. This communication is being sent to individuals who have subscribed to receive it or who we believe would have an interest in the topics discussed. RSM US LLP is a limited liability partnership and the U.S. member firm of RSM International, a global network of independent assurance, tax and consulting firms. The member firms of RSM International collaborate to provide services to global clients, but are separate and distinct legal entities that cannot obligate each other. Each member firm is responsible only for its own acts and omissions, and not those of any other party. Visit rsmus.com/aboutus for more information regarding RSM US LLP and RSM International. RSM, the RSM logo and the power of being understood are registered trademarks of RSM international Association.

© 2024 RSM US LLP. All Rights Reserved.